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1 220556685010032 NAVNEET KAUR CHHABRA TRILOK SINGH CHHABRA 9079737075 General 79.08 79 79.06 3 82.06 Yes F R
2 220875163610060 SRIJNA SAXENA VISHWAS SAXENA 8764209483 General 78.81 76.75 78.29 3 81.29 Yes F R
3 220328127010077 MEENAL SHARMA HARI PRAKASH SHARMA 9694784572 OBC 75.75 77.93 76.3 3 79.3 Yes F R
4 220941020010078 SANJU TAILOR LALCHAND 7976203432 OBC 75.95 76.15 76 3 79 Yes F R
5 220477885410091 MUSKAN PARVEEN jahid mohammed pathan 9887116125 General 75.46 77.48 75.96 3 78.96 Yes F R
6 220387805010043 SONU KHURKHURIYA VIJAY RAM 8000741223 OBC 75.36 77.63 75.93 3 78.93 Yes F R
7 220676056910054 RIYA LODHA ANIL KUMAR LODHA 7665359392 General 75.31 77.63 75.89 3 78.89 Yes F R
8 220401011610088 SURAJ SINGH CHOUHAN NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 7727926985 OBC 77.68 81.93 78.74 0 78.74 Yes M R
9 220447864510065 SHREE KRISHAN OLKHA HARI SINGH 7229809839 OBC 75.33 76.89 75.72 3 78.72 Yes M R
10 220193886710098 DEEPAK VAISHNAV RAMAVTAR VAISHNAV 8742807354 OBC 77.28 82.81 78.67 0 78.67 Yes M R
11 220855701110082 POOJA SHARMA RAMRAJ SHARMA 9119239834 General 75.75 75.11 75.59 3 78.59 Yes F R
12 220608415410093 SHILPA LATIYAL DHARMA RAM LATIYAL 8559895448 OBC 75.16 76 75.37 3 78.37 Yes F R
13 220534102510038 SEJAL JALA OM PRAKASH JALA 8107778379 General 74.81 76.33 75.19 3 78.19 Yes F R
14 220415185010010 SHUBHANGI SHARMA DHARM PRAKASH SHARMA 8690326558 General 75.26 74.22 75 3 78 Yes F R
15 220446760910049 KUSUMLATA RAJKUMAR 9929944622 General 75.03 74.27 74.95 3 77.95 Yes F R
16 220192797610040 SAMPATI PRAJAPAT GOKUL PRASAD 6350128882 OBC 73.63 70.22 72.78 5 77.78 Yes F R
17 220330210010093 ZAKIYA BEGUM MOHD ABDUL GHAUS 9252063960 General 75.41 72.44 74.67 3 77.67 Yes F R
18 220188734910084 POOJA RAWAT VISHAN SINGH RAWAT 9352326082 OBC 71.85 74.96 72.63 5 77.63 Yes F R
19 220217632510015 PINKY KHANDELWAL RAMSWAROOP KHANDELWAL 8239915192 OBC 73.73 77.19 74.59 3 77.59 Yes F R
20 220979014310080 DURGA RATHORE GIRVAR SINGH RATHORE 9785996118 General 73.78 76.74 74.52 3 77.52 Yes F R
21 220953710810058 POOJA RAMESH KUMAR 9352931322 General 73.56 77.17 74.46 3 77.46 Yes F R
22 220124478810070 BHARTI SHARMA BANSHI LAL SHARMA 9875187015 General 73.04 77.93 74.26 3 77.26 Yes F R
23 220667095910098 DEEPA RAWAT MAHENDER SINGH 9829162800 OBC 73.09 77.78 74.26 3 77.26 Yes F R
24 220792154510070 MUSKAN KHAN ABDUL GANI 7737993667 OBC 73.23 76.15 73.96 3 76.96 Yes F R
25 220822797110020 PRIYANKA DHANNA RAM 7850035058 OBC 71.9 71.41 71.78 5 76.78 Yes F R
26

220582220010077 NAVANI JYOTI BHAGWANDAS BHAGWANDAS NAVANI 8890540977 General 73.09 74.52 73.44 3 76.44 Yes F R
27 220620323710043 ANJALI KUMARI SONI HARI PRASAD SONI 8094751714 General 74.37 69.93 73.26 3 76.26 Yes F R
28 220361571810073 SUNITA RAMESHWAR LAL 9887044171 OBC 72.64 74.22 73.04 3 76.04 Yes F R
29 220175545710080 RAHUL KACHHAWAHA LALIT KUMAR KACHHAWAHA 9079206183 OBC 75.46 77.19 75.89 0 75.89 Yes M R
30 220696208510089 SHEETAL BHATI MADAN GOPAL BHATI 8947945255 OBC 72.84 72.44 72.74 3 75.74 Yes F R
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1 220578252510000 TEENA MAHESHWARI KHEMRAJ MAHESHWARI 8441025340 General 72.79 72.15 72.63 3 75.63 Yes F R
2 220796510510037 JASLEEN KAUR RANDHIR SINGH 9251609995 General 70.42 74.67 71.48 3 74.48 Yes F R
3 220810360710057 SHIVANI SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA 7726847323 General 69.38 69.04 69.3 3 72.3 Yes F R
4 220475715810090 BHAWANI SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH 8306034517 General 67.21 72.74 68.59 0 68.59 Yes M R
5 220947841410073 VINOD SHARMA BANSHI LAL SHARMA 9521138738 General 69.63 63.26 68.04 0 68.04 Yes M R
6 220500595310062 BALWANT JOSHI NARENDRA JOSHI 7023329560 General 61.33 65.48 62.37 5 67.37 Yes M R
7 220761254410063 NIKITA VYAS RAJESH VYAS 8306833882 General 58.12 52.74 56.78 3 59.78 Yes F R
8 220333365610090 YUVRAJ SINGH RATHORE MADHUSUDAN SINGH RATHORE 6350168228 General 60.69 56.15 59.56 0 59.56 Yes M R
9 220134009310050 KRITIGYA PARASHAR KAILASH CHAND PARASHAR 9079399564 General 53.53 58.96 54.89 3 57.89 Yes F R

1 220995925810078 SUNIL KATHAT SOHAN SINGH KATHAT 9119318153 OBC 72.2 73.93 72.63 3 75.63 Yes M R
2 220826915510099 SHOBHA PRAJAPATI NAINA RAM PRAJAPATI 9521804921 OBC 71.95 73.48 72.33 3 75.33 Yes F R
3 220900888510095 SUMAN DEVI NARAYAN RAM 9799176766 OBC 72.25 71.7 72.11 3 75.11 Yes F R
4 220739381210040 FARID KATHAT CHHOTU KATHAT 8441852304 OBC 74.62 74.52 74.59 0 74.59 Yes M R
5 220701472710053 NIKHIL CHOUDHARY Kistoor chand choudhary 9166887438 OBC 75.41 72.15 74.59 0 74.59 Yes M R
6 220198520610040 SONALI CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL CHOUDHARY 9828106577 OBC 71.75 70.07 71.33 3 74.33 Yes F R
7 220611657010028 AAYUSHI SONI RAJESH SONI 7610901999 OBC 70.27 72.59 70.85 3 73.85 Yes F R
8 220719677510098 SHIFA KHAN MOHAMMAD SHABBIR KHAN 7737106789 OBC 68.99 74.67 70.41 3 73.41 Yes F R
9 220275293610040 NISCHAL KANWAR KALYAN SINGH CHAUHAN 8955861227 OBC 70.57 69.33 70.26 3 73.26 Yes F R
10 220508853410060 KAVITA KUMARI VERMA RADHESHYAM VERMA 9928740698 OBC 71.11 66.96 70.07 3 73.07 Yes F R
11 220473766610010 POOJA CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH 9413277123 OBC 70.81 67.7 70.04 3 73.04 Yes F R
12 220334121510034 SUNITA KUMARI BAHADUR SINGH 7742728084 OBC 70.17 69.33 69.96 3 72.96 Yes F R
13 220367062310043 KARISHMA DURGADUT JAT 9116416048 OBC 68.07 71.78 69 3 72 Yes F R
14 220513859010035 KAVITA SHARMA Sitaram sharma 8963018109 OBC 67.31 70.67 68.15 3 71.15 Yes F R
15 220375706810033 TRIPTI KANWAR ROSHAN SINGH 8949572601 OBC 66.62 71.56 67.85 3 70.85 Yes F R
16 220206047310058 mansha devi gurjar sitaram gurjar 9549900733 MBC 66.91 70.67 67.85 3 70.85 Yes F R
17 220878330410031 SAPNA TAILOR RAMESH KUMAR TAILOR 8696491331 OBC 67.16 69.48 67.74 3 70.74 Yes F R
18 220212535910021 SUMAN SAINI CHAMPALAL 6367279762 OBC 67.36 66.07 67.04 3 70.04 Yes F R

1 220568438010028 KAVITA JHAROTIYA RAMPRASAD JHAROTIYA 9358716601 SC 68.94 67.85 68.67 3 71.67 Yes F R
2 220102856810051 SHEELA NUWAL MUKESH CHANDRA REGAR 9982195193 SC 66.57 74.07 68.44 3 71.44 Yes F R
3 220567132910050 PRADEEP JAIPAL pukhraj jaipal 8740896641 SC 68.94 77.19 71 0 71 Yes M R
4 220908210010021 SAPNA MATHUR ASHARAM MATHUR 7014268617 SC 67.46 68.89 67.81 3 70.81 Yes F R
5 220532722110014 SUNIL JATAV POORAN JATAV 8094639248 SC 69.68 68.89 69.48 0 69.48 Yes M R
6 220942450910030 MUSKAN JAIPAL KHIVRAJ JAIPAL 8769151443 SC 66.86 65.04 66.41 3 69.41 Yes F R
7 220420619610047 SHWETA BHATI RAMESH CHANDRA BHATI 9828876290 SC 66.17 64 65.63 3 68.63 Yes F R
8 220357485710023 MADHURI KURDIYA BALMUKAND KURDIYA 9461548403 SC 65.04 65.19 65.07 3 68.07 Yes F R
9 220667726310020 SURBHI SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH 6350260543 SC 63.7 67.56 64.67 3 67.67 Yes F R
10 220397676310042 KRITIKA MEGHWANSHI HATHI RAM 8739913610 SC 64.05 66.22 64.59 3 67.59 Yes F R
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11 220179530910055 SARITA VERMA MANGAL CHAND VERMA 9799470806 SC 63.63 64.67 63.89 3 66.89 Yes F R
12

220925932010082 YOGITA KUMARI MEGHVANSHI LALARAM MEGHVANSHI 9549460357 SC 63.63 63.78 63.67 3 66.67 Yes F R

1 220536136710077 KHUSHI RAM MEENA sita ram meena 9928521557 ST 65.23 68.15 65.96 0 65.96 Yes M R
2 220940017010018 SURBHI MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA 8619001432 ST 61.63 61.78 61.67 3 64.67 Yes F R
3 220926787010025 DHARA SINGH MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA 7240049304 ST 62.96 65.78 63.67 0 63.67 Yes M R
4 220803359910044 RAKESH MEENA RAMESH LAL MEENA 9694599215 ST 63.31 64.74 63.67 0 63.67 Yes M R
5 220528191410085 HEMRAJ MEENA SATYANARAYAN MEENA 9571312286 ST 62.02 63.11 62.3 0 62.3 Yes M R
6 220757111810087 NEHA MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA 9413039686 ST 58.02 63.11 59.3 3 62.3 Yes F R
7 220400673810036 CHANDRA PRABHA Prakash Chand meena 8824165864 ST 54.77 54.22 54.63 3 57.63 Yes F R
8 220283435110017 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA DHARAMPAL MEENA 8696690289 ST 56.69 59.11 57.3 0 57.3 Yes M R
9 220382283110048 ANURAG MEENA GULAB SINGH 7014192831 ST 54.07 59.11 55.33 0 55.33 Yes M R

1 220186664410099 PREM SINGH GURJAR MAN SINGH GURJAR 9352456764 MBC 69.7 68.22 69.33 0 69.33 Yes M R
MBC

ST



Sr.
No Application ID

Name of Applicant Father's Name Mobile Category
Aggrigate.(
%)

Subject(
%)

Total(%
)

Bonu
s

Non 
Subjec
t

Hono
urs

% in 
Merit

Same 
Faculty

Gen
der

State

1 220918333110098 SEJAL JALA OM PRAKASH JALA 8107778379 General 74.81 76.33 75.19 3 78.19 Yes F R
2 220735574210060 NIKITA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR 8619375728 General 70.74 74.56 71.69 3 74.69 Yes F R
3 220759399710042 VINOD SHARMA BANSHI LAL SHARMA 9521138738 General 69.63 63.26 68.04 0 68.04 Yes M R
4 220679519210080 ADITYA DADHEECH RAMESH CHANDRA DADHEECH 8619862599 General 62.62 59.85 61.93 3 64.93 Yes F R
5 220967493710090 HIMANSHI SHARMA KAMAL KANT SHARMA 7976246432 General 60.64 64.59 61.63 3 64.63 Yes F R
6 220191979210066 TANVI JOSHI SATYA PRAKASH JOSHI 7737731681 General 61.22 58.58 60.56 3 63.56 Yes F R
7 220586181010034 ASHISH DUTT BHARDWAJ KAMAL DUTT BHARDWAJ 6375859979 General 62.12 58.67 61.26 0 61.26 Yes M R
8 220591291810075 KRITIGYA PARASHAR KAILASH CHAND PARASHAR 9079399564 General 53.53 58.96 54.89 3 57.89 Yes F R
9 220180887810084 KANCHAN RATHORE RAMAVTAR SINGH 7877712367 General 51.8 49.04 51.11 3 54.11 Yes F R
10 220506862810041 GAYATRI RAJPUROHIT NARPAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT 8696066503 General 48.1 54.37 49.67 3 52.67 Yes F R

1 220594790810076 TRIPTI KANWAR ROSHAN SINGH 8949572601 OBC 66.62 71.56 67.85 3 70.85 Yes F R
2 220552288510070 SHYAM SUNDAR VAISHNAV RADHA KISHAN VAISHNAV 7023963349 OBC 67.36 72.44 68.63 0 68.63 Yes M R
3 220782622510066 SANDHYA JANGID HANSRAJ JANGID 9413042187 OBC 65.68 64.44 65.37 3 68.37 Yes F R
4 220472161410087 SALONI CHAUHAN SURENDRA CHOUHAN 9530213113 OBC 64.15 64.15 64.15 3 67.15 Yes F R
5 220882558510049 KAMLESH KUMAWAT SATYANARAYAN KUMAWAT 6377298376 OBC 66.15 65.56 66 0 66 Yes M R
6 220352540910037 RADHIKA SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA 6350130180 OBC 57.19 57.33 57.22 3 60.22 Yes F R
7 220556706810087 KAVITA KUMAWAT SUKHDEV KUMAWAT 9521411863 OBC 55.85 53.48 55.26 3 58.26 Yes F R
8 220784494410056 komal shankarlal 8739992521 OBC 53.83 54.67 54.04 3 57.04 Yes F R
9 220334221910036 HIMANI PATHARIYA DULICHAND PATHARIYA 7742230911 OBC 50.07 49.63 49.96 3 52.96 Yes F R

1 220477067310017 PIYUSH PARIHAR RAM PRASAD PARIHAR 8559937100 SC 51.11 51.41 51.19 3 54.19 Yes M R
2 220470998110032 MUDIT KANWAR CHOROTIYA GOPILAL CHOROTIYA 6376762308 SC 50.52 50.37 50.48 3 53.48 Yes F R
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1 220399992210090 SANJANA SANKHLA VISHNU CHAND SANKHLA 9057651802 General 75.04 76.25 75.04 3 5 83.04 Yes F R
2 220879391910078 SRIJNA SAXENA VISHWAS SAXENA 8764209483 General 78.81 79.17 78.9 3 81.9 Yes F R
3 220138153510087 MOHIT KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR 9509938991 General 80.84 81.33 80.96 0 80.96 Yes M R
4 220657776110050 muslemin aalemin 8112285238 General 80.3 81.19 80.52 0 80.52 Yes M R
5 220502279010062 ANJU RAWAT RAMSWAROOP RAWAT 9875798853 OBC 76.59 78.52 77.07 3 80.07 Yes F R
6 220578446510076 DIKSHA NAGAR SANJEEV KUMAR NAGAR 9509643044 OBC 75.51 81.63 77.04 3 80.04 Yes F R
7 220238258610048 SANJU KUMARI JAT MAHAVEER PRASAD JAT 9521829874 OBC 76.25 79.11 76.96 3 79.96 Yes F R
8 220694630010072 KUSUM CHOUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 9672967633 OBC 75.65 80.15 76.78 3 79.78 Yes F R
9 220333276110051 ROHIT KUMAR KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL 8278646005 OBC 79.85 78.22 79.44 0 79.44 Yes M R
10 220243799610020 SURYA RATHORE DATAR SINGH RATHORE 9649019705 General 76.25 76.89 76.41 3 79.41 Yes F R
11 220946560110046 RAJ PURNIMA CHAUDHARY KAILASH CHAND 8433287742 General 74.85 71.38 74.25 5 79.25 Yes M R
12 220921914510028 SAMPATI PRAJAPAT Gokul Prasad 6350128882 OBC 73.63 75.7 74.15 5 79.15 Yes F R
13 220126423510051 POOJA KUMAWAT CHAINA RAM KUMAWAT 9928940809 OBC 76.69 72.89 75.74 3 78.74 Yes F R
14 220131582710095 TASLEEM MOHAMMED FAROOQUE 9929553597 OBC 75.31 76 75.48 3 78.48 Yes F R
15 220649285010029 ZAKIYA BEGUM MOHD ABDUL GHAUS 9252063960 General 75.41 75.11 75.33 3 78.33 Yes F R
16 220303188610059 KOMAL MOOLA RAM 6350646411 OBC 74.42 77.48 75.19 3 78.19 Yes F R
17 220777731610095 SHARMA JYOTI TEJKARAN 8696084645 General 72.4 82.07 74.81 3 77.81 Yes F R
18 220628620610042 TANJEELA BANU IRSAD ALI KHAN 9414632834 General 71.9 80.89 74.15 3 77.15 Yes F R
19 220826714410095 kavita rajpurohit jagdish singh 9602687497 General 73.04 76.74 73.96 3 76.96 Yes F R
20 220983692310026 USHA FADOLIYA NARAYAN LAL 7877903940 OBC 73.78 73.63 73.74 3 76.74 Yes F R
21 220435866710057 SWEETY KHANAM HANIF PATHAN 7340351669 General 68 79.26 70.71 6 76.71 Yes F R
22 220667096110098 BINDU CHAUDHARY NEMA RAM 8306493608 OBC 74.72 70.37 73.63 3 76.63 Yes F R
23 220860643010057 POOJA RAWAT VISHAN SINGH RAWAT 9352326082 OBC 71.85 70.22 71.44 5 76.44 Yes F R
24 220673748910019 JAISHREE SOBHAWAT ANAND SOBHAWAT 8290418344 OBC 72.54 75.7 73.33 3 76.33 Yes F R
25 220933248910082 ASMA ANWAR ANWAR ALI RAO 8619192360 OBC 73.78 71.11 73.11 3 76.11 Yes F R
26 220966868010062 SHEETAL BHATI MADAN GOPAL BHATI 8947945255 OBC 72.84 73.63 73.04 3 76.04 Yes F R
27 220973728010055 ADITI SHARMA Satya Prakash Sharma 9149015481 General 72.93 73.08 72.95 3 75.95 Yes F R
28 220712018410050 BULBUL SHARMA RAJU SHARMA 9782838280 OBC 72.69 73.63 72.93 3 75.93 Yes F R
29 220650849010087 RAHUL KACHHAWAHA LALIT KUMAR KACHHAWAHA 9079206183 OBC 75.46 77.04 75.85 0 75.85 Yes M R
30 220747051710032 KOMAL CHOUDHARY DALBIR SINGH 9352669293 OBC 73.53 70.81 72.85 3 75.85 Yes F R
31 220903605810068 MUSAKN KHAN ABDUL GANI 7737993667 OBC 73.23 71.7 72.85 3 75.85 Yes F R
32 220994429610090 ANITA CHOUDHARY DEENA RAM JAT 7240019973 OBC 72 74.67 72.67 3 75.67 Yes F R
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33 220656717010067 KOMAL KUMAWAT SHARAD KUMAR KUMAWAT 9672998393 OBC 72.49 72.74 72.56 3 75.56 Yes F R

1 220513547510089 MADHURI SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA 9928968001 General 71.51 72.74 71.81 3 74.81 Yes F R
2 220771294710039 PANKAJ PAREEK SHAMBHU LAL PAREEK 8890162055 General 69.04 74.07 70.3 3 73.3 Yes M R
3 220346678010000 KRISHAN GOPAL KALAWAT KAILASH CHANDRA KALAWAT 8118876440 General 71.9 76 72.93 0 72.93 Yes M R
4 220978734610089 JASLEEN KAUR RANDHIR SINGH 9251609995 General 70.42 67.41 69.67 3 72.67 Yes F R
5 220382162010063 SHIVANI SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA 7726847323 General 69.38 69.48 69.41 3 72.41 Yes F R
6 220467176510040 VINOD SHARMA BANSHI LAL SHARMA 9521138738 General 69.63 76.44 71.33 0 71.33 Yes M R
7 220830183210075 MEGHA PARASHAR RAJKUMAR PARASHAR 8094704572 General 67.51 69.63 68.04 3 71.04 Yes F R
8 220191494610026 NAVEEN BANSAL SANJAY KUMAR BANSAL 7240066707 General 69.38 68.59 69.19 0 69.19 Yes M R
9 220527839310076 PINKI SHARMA AASHISH SHARMA 6375317861 General 63.9 67.56 64.81 3 67.81 Yes F R

1 220926601010081 DEVRAJ JAT RAMDHAN JAT 8290461804 OBC 69.53 79.11 71.93 3 74.93 Yes M R
2 220877075710010 GAYATRI CHOUDHARY RAMGOPAL 9772243067 OBC 71.63 72.67 71.89 3 74.89 Yes F R
3 220955654710037 SAMIKSHA SAIN KAMAL KUMAR SAIN 9413011516 OBC 71.56 72.44 71.78 3 74.78 Yes F R
4 220513714010038 BABITA RICHHPAL SINGH DHAYAL 8955548835 OBC 70.44 75.33 71.67 3 74.67 Yes F R
5 220145972610075 KANTA TELI LAL CHAND TELI 8890851544 OBC 71.56 68.89 70.89 3 73.89 Yes F R
6 220734187010056 KAVITA KUMARI VERMA RADHESHYAM VERMA 9928740698 OBC 71.11 69.63 70.74 3 73.74 Yes F R
7 220563421710056 POOJA CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH 9413277123 OBC 70.81 69.93 70.59 3 73.59 Yes F R
8 220938322710084 MADIHA KAUSAR ZAHEERUL HAQ 9950957345 OBC 70.14 71.42 70.46 3 73.46 Yes F R
9 220742098810014 VANDANA SHARMA GAUTAM CHAND SHARMA 8559935670 OBC 69.63 72.59 70.37 3 73.37 Yes F R
10 220786192510051 MOHAMMED AZHARUDDEEN FAROOQUE AHMED 7425880775 OBC 72.49 75.85 73.33 0 73.33 Yes M R
11 220743050910024 VIJAY KUMAR PRAMESHWAR RAM 9783546203 OBC 72 77.04 73.26 0 73.26 Yes M R
12 220538495610016 REKHA RANWA RAM NIWAS 9462182046 OBC 69.93 71.26 70.26 3 73.26 Yes F R
13 220873304310020 RAKESH SEERVI GOVIND RAM 7742177432 OBC 68.99 73.33 70.07 3 73.07 Yes M R
14 220234148410010 AAYUSHI SONI RAJESH SONI 7610901999 OBC 70.27 68.3 69.78 3 72.78 Yes F R
15 220980778010028 JAI SINGH RAWAT OM SINGH RAWAT 8302545749 OBC 71.26 75.11 72.22 0 72.22 Yes M R
16 220649241010067 DEVENDRA KUMAR SENA RAM 9461153676 OBC 71.41 74.22 72.11 0 72.11 Yes M R
17 220982367110024 MEGHA PALARIYA Neeraj Bhushan Palariya 8094519323 OBC 69.38 67.41 68.89 3 71.89 Yes F R
18 220621312010098 JANNAT BANO RAISH ALI 6376749141 OBC 67.31 72.74 68.67 3 71.67 Yes F R

1 220715157510011 KIRAN VERMA BAL KISHAN VERMA 7725952599 SC 71.51 59.7 68.56 3 71.56 Yes F R
2 220400639010097 ANJALI NOGIYA BHOMA RAM 9660021953 SC 69.19 66.22 68.44 3 71.44 Yes F R
3 220941566110062 RASHMI VERMA ANIL VERMA 6350135617 SC 68.1 69.48 68.44 3 71.44 Yes F R
4 220228271110084 YUVRAJ MAURYA RAJENDRA PRASAD 8619919826 SC 70.07 74.81 71.26 0 71.26 Yes M R
5 220965604910051 KAVITA JHAROTIYA RAMPRASAD JHAROTIYA 9358716601 SC 68.94 66.07 68.22 3 71.22 Yes F R
6 220708004010081 CHENA RAM BHATI DAYAL RAM 6261664259 SC 69.98 71.11 70.26 0 70.26 Yes M R
7 220137169910051 VINITA VERMA KAILASH PRASAD VERMA 9351662706 SC 65.95 66.37 66.05 3 69.05 Yes F R
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8
220925044810054 NARENDRA KUMAR SUNWASIYA MEGHRAJ SUNWASIYA 9982721866 SC 67.06 67.11 67.07 0 67.07 Yes M R

9 220580110010092 MAHESH KUMAR SIWASIYA RAJKUMAR SIWASIYA 7378024867 SC 67.46 65.19 66.89 0 66.89 Yes M R
10 220519306010075 SURAJ KUMAR BAIRWA DEVKARAN BAIRWA 9950975721 SC 66.67 67.11 66.78 0 66.78 Yes M R
11 220662145410088 KAILASH CHAND TARA CHAND 9588277545 SC 66.22 66.81 66.37 0 66.37 Yes M R
12 220899730410061 SHWETA CHOUHAN RAJENDRA CHOUHAN 6375523001 SC 62.12 66.52 63.22 3 66.22 Yes F R
13 220360927610096 KRITIKA MEGHWANSHI HATHI RAM 8739913610 SC 64.05 59.85 63 3 66 Yes F R
14 220757490110010 SANGEETA BAROLIYA HARAK CHAND REGAR 8905169178 SC 63.51 59.85 62.59 3 65.59 Yes F R
15 220232679310023 VARSHA YADAV NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV 8741868014 SC 62.47 61.78 62.3 3 65.3 Yes F R

1 220709379710092 GAURAV MEENA RAMKESH MEENA 9166334878 ST 70.86 76.89 72.37 0 72.37 Yes M R
2 220107319010060 JYOTI MEENA MALI RAM MEENA 9166743985 ST 65.68 68 66.26 6 72.26 Yes F R
3 220197614910016 MAMTA MEENA SHIMBHU DAYAL MEENA 8058825390 ST 65.38 67.85 66 3 69 Yes F R
4 220694968210026 MEENU MEENA DURGA PRASAD MEENA 7665598222 ST 61.73 66.96 63.04 3 66.04 Yes F R
5 220516871410089 JAYA KUMARI VISHRAM MEENA 9929535391 ST 63.56 56.89 61.89 3 64.89 Yes F R
6 220143257110090 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA VIJENDRA MEENA 8000243733 ST 62.59 67.56 63.83 0 63.83 Yes M R
7 220557904510079 MANISHA KUMARI MEENA `KAJOR MAL MEENA 8302677461 ST 61.19 57.78 60.33 3 63.33 Yes F R
8 220464980810054 ANTIMA MEENA SHIVJI RAM MEENA 9636634198 ST 59.41 59.26 59.37 3 62.37 Yes F R
9 220104992110095 JEETESH MEENA BHAVESH MEENA 9079456267 ST 61.14 65.48 62.22 0 62.22 Yes M R
10 220971336110084 RAVINA MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA 9024633878 ST 53.92 56.67 53.92 3 5 61.92 Yes F R
11 220330390010082 SUNITA MEENA KANHIYA LAL MEENA 8696231914 ST 60.67 53.56 58.89 3 61.89 Yes F R
12 220125259510093 NIKITA DHANKA MADANLAL DHANKA 7023177342 ST 53.81 55.75 53.81 3 5 61.81 Yes F R

1 220834463810030 DINESH KUMAR GUJAR RAMSWAROOP GUJAR 7726895246 MBC 63.06 59.56 62.19 0 62.19 Yes M R
2 220841807610089 POOJA GURJAR RAMCHANDRA GURJAR 9587881047 MBC 57.53 53.63 56.56 3 59.56 Yes F R
3 220561838110019 LAXMAN RAM GURJAR BHALU RAM GURJAR 8890372622 MBC 57.23 59.85 57.89 0 57.89 Yes M R
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1 220699134910098 VISHAL ARORA KRISHAN CHAND ARORA 9057582083 General 73.38 76.89 74.26 0 74.26 Yes M R
2 220759187010091 DIVYA SHARMA GITIKER SHARMA 9079373362 General 69.88 72.44 70.52 3 73.52 Yes F R
3 220232368110078 NIKITA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR 8619375728 General 70.74 67.67 69.97 3 72.97 Yes F R
4 220508704210090 KRISHAN GOPAL KALAWAT KAILASH CHANDRA KALAWAT 8118876440 General 71.9 76 72.93 0 72.93 Yes M R
5 220956514310076 JASLEEN KAUR RANDHIR SINGH 9251609995 General 70.42 67.41 69.67 3 72.67 Yes F R
6 220520895710092 VINOD SHARMA BANSHI LAL SHARMA 9521138738 General 69.63 76.44 71.33 0 71.33 Yes M R
7 220758333410075 SAMEER SHARMA ATUL SHARMA 7014736359 General 69.48 72.89 70.33 0 70.33 Yes M R
8 220140770410059 JYOTI SHARMA YOWAN KUMAR SHARMA 8949771614 General 66.12 67.41 66.44 3 69.44 Yes F R
9 220493317410040 RITIKA GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 8440085858 General 65.23 69.04 66.19 3 69.19 Yes F R
10 220676190810090 NIDHI MISHRA LATE NAVEEN MISHRA 6350241747 General 64.05 64.44 64.15 3 67.15 Yes F R
11 220172623810017 AVNI MISHRA DINESH MISHRA 6376397144 General 63.11 62.96 63.07 3 66.07 Yes F R
12 220376844310085 MAHESH TIWARI UMESH TIWARI 9649875342 General 60.3 54.67 58.89 3 61.89 Yes M R
13 220534107010098 SHAHID ALI RAMJAN ALI 8079042230 General 61.58 58.52 60.81 0 60.81 Yes M R
14 220819154810046 AJAY SINGH MOHAN SINGH 9079299483 General 61.19 57.33 60.22 0 60.22 Yes M R
15 220702460610060 JAYESH VAISHNAV SURESH KUMAR VAISHNAV 7597289341 General 60.44 55.85 59.3 0 59.3 Yes M R
16 220512990610061 DEVRAJ SINGH RATHORE NAND SINGH RATHORE 9057230771 General 57.38 58.52 57.67 0 57.67 Yes M R

1 220940640010068 SHEETAL BHATI MADAN GOPAL BHATI 8947945255 OBC 72.84 73.63 73.04 3 76.04 Yes F R
2 220652660910037 RAHUL KACHHAWAHA LALIT KUMAR KACHHAWAHA 9079206183 OBC 75.46 77.04 75.85 0 75.85 Yes M R
3 220667973610090 DEVRAJ JAT RAMDHAN JAT 8290461804 OBC 69.53 79.11 71.93 3 74.93 Yes M R
4 220946991410071 MADIHA KAUSAR ZAHEERUL HAQ 9950957345 OBC 70.14 71.42 70.46 3 73.46 Yes F R
5 220785398410073 JAI SINGH RAWAT OM SINGH RAWAT 8302545749 OBC 71.26 75.11 72.22 0 72.22 Yes M R
6 220201452910074 MEGHA PALARIYA Neeraj Bhushan Palariya 8094519323 OBC 69.38 67.41 68.89 3 71.89 Yes F R
7 220735802510020 JANNAT BANO RAISH ALI 6376749141 OBC 67.31 72.74 68.67 3 71.67 Yes F R
8 220630611110070 RAHUL SUJODIYA NATHU LAL SUJODIYA 7976309287 OBC 70.57 68.44 70.04 0 70.04 Yes M R
9 220379327010064 RAVI JANGID MEGH RAJ JANGID 9461080856 OBC 66.91 75.56 69.07 0 69.07 Yes M R
10 220676963010060 RAMESH KUMAWAT SUKHLAL KUMAWAT 7976092640 OBC 69.88 63.26 68.22 0 68.22 Yes M R
11 220121207610080 ANKIT JOSHI BRAHAMMA NAND JOSHI 6375564810 OBC 67.26 70.37 68.04 0 68.04 Yes M R
12 220294306510018 HEMANT JANGID PRABHU DAYAL JANGID 7597656569 OBC 64.25 66.96 64.93 3 67.93 Yes M R
13 220283696810064 SARITA VAISHNAV PURSHOTTAM VAISHNAV 7728048671 OBC 65.28 63.41 64.81 3 67.81 Yes F R
14 220591968310082 OMA KUMARI KHAROL RANG LAL KHAROL 6350069882 OBC 65.14 61.33 64.19 3 67.19 Yes F R
15 220805156210032 TIRLOK CHANDRA R C FAGODIA 9549870117 OBC 64.06 63.83 64 3 67 Yes M R

Waiting List
MSc Chemistry (SFS)

GENERAL

OBC



16 220787293510056 SHYAM SUNDAR VAISHNAV RADHA KISHAN VAISHNAV 7023963349 OBC 67.36 64.15 66.56 0 66.56 Yes M R
17 220319663810083 SANDEEP TAILOR ASHOK KUMAR TAILOR 7734951140 OBC 63.11 64.59 63.48 3 66.48 Yes M R
18 220309454710032 SANJANA YADAV LALIT KISHORE YADAV 8769890542 OBC 61.43 67.26 62.89 3 65.89 Yes F R
19 220814248210013 ANURADHA TELI SHYAM LAL TELI 7976309287 OBC 61.23 65.93 62.41 3 65.41 Yes F R
20 220159591510069 NEETU KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM LAL 9079721839 OBC 64.81 65.56 65 0 65 Yes M R
21 220431220010063 SUMITRA JAGAL OM PRAKASH 8278601436 OBC 56.44 67.67 59.25 3 62.25 Yes F R
22 220494606910000 SHYAMLAL KUMHAR LALLU PRASAD 9929204325 OBC 60.67 66.22 62.06 0 62.06 Yes M R
23 220172829410039 VISHAL SAHU RAMAVTAR SAHU 8947085564 OBC 53.68 52.15 53.3 0 53.3 Yes M R

1 220427462010026 DHARMENDRA BHANARAM 8306779397 SC 54.07 59.7 55.48 0 55.48 Yes M R
2 220220674210085 LOKESH SINGH MALINDA VINOD MALINDA 7727023291 SC 55.41 52.44 54.67 0 54.67 Yes M R
3 220238011610059 PIYUSH PARIHAR RAM PRASAD PARIHAR 8559937100 SC 51.11 52.89 51.56 3 54.56 Yes M R
4 220345637710014 MUDIT KANWAR CHOROTIYA GOPIL LAL CHOROTIYA 6376762308 SC 50.52 47.56 49.78 3 52.78 Yes F R

1 220844449710061 RAVINA MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA 9024633878 ST 53.92 56.67 53.92 3 5 61.92 Yes F R

SC
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1 220783197010068 PAYAL RATHORE MADHURAJ SINGH RATHORE 8619025054 General 78.27 78.67 78.37 3 81.37 Yes F R
2 220780503010085 ADITI NAWAL KAILASH CHAND NAWAL 9784320012 General 78 72.67 76.67 3 79.67 Yes F R
3 220929848810077 muslemin aalemin 8112285238 General 80.3 76 79.22 0 79.22 Yes M R
4 220304881410033 MOHIT KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR 9509938991 General 80.84 73.78 79.07 0 79.07 Yes M R
5 220244824410020 GUNJAN SHARMA Satya Prakash Sharma 8954412618 General 76.38 74.31 76.03 3 79.03 Yes F R
6 220382957810047 ANSHU CHOUDHARY SHIVRAJ CHOUDHARY 7665078186 OBC 76.74 72.89 75.78 3 78.78 Yes F R
7 220656477110070 DIKSHA SHARMA NIRMAL KUMAR SHARMA 9413227814 General 77.68 69.93 75.74 3 78.74 Yes F R
8 220424766210039 DIKSHA UBANA VINOD UBANA 7976881649 OBC 76.2 72.44 75.26 3 78.26 Yes F R
9 220133745410049 MANOJ KUMAR RAGHUNATH RAM 9982151029 OBC 78.59 77.11 78.22 0 78.22 Yes M R
10 220673032110051 MAHENDRA DAN CHARAN BHEEM DAN 9649204808 OBC 77.63 79.78 78.17 0 78.17 Yes M R
11 220345579710083 KANCHAN KILAK DURGA RAM 9636733036 OBC 75.46 73.93 75.07 3 78.07 Yes F R
12 220814471310050 JAMANA KUMAWAT INDERCHAND 8442004832 OBC 74.96 75.33 75.06 3 78.06 Yes F R
13 220324651010086 JAGDISH RAM TARU RAM 8094662084 OBC 71.01 74.37 71.85 6 77.85 Yes M R
14 220360558410018 LOKESH JOSHI RAJENDRA PRASAD JOSHI 9784880983 General 78.02 76.74 77.7 0 77.7 Yes M R
15 220298080010070 NEHA SAHU SATYANARAIN TELI 9588835257 General 74.72 73.78 74.6 3 77.6 Yes F R
16 220265142410021 NEMICHAND KUMAWAT HANUMAN RAM MAWAR 8561824220 OBC 78.47 74.07 77.37 0 77.37 Yes M R
17 220248238910083 PREM KUMAR PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT 8890993424 OBC 76.44 79.78 77.28 0 77.28 Yes M R
18 220170633210051 VIJAY LAXMI RAMSUKH 9660652310 OBC 74.47 73.48 74.22 3 77.22 Yes F R
19 220644197710072 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY SHARWAN RAM CHOUDHARY 7891345926 OBC 76.1 77.33 76.41 0 76.41 Yes M R
20 220574091710050 ARPITA SINGH NARUKA Gajendra Singh Naruka 9462583224 General 75.06 68.08 73.31 3 76.31 Yes F R
21 220541831910066 SONIYA PRAJAPATI SATYASWAROOP PRAJAPATI 9928343128 General 73.73 71.26 73.11 3 76.11 Yes F R
22 220791728010000 SHIVPRAKASH PRAJAPAT Kanhaiya Lal Prajapat 8739921465 OBC 72.59 78 73.94 2 75.94 Yes M R
23 220869316810064 SUKHA RAM mangani ram 9549913057 OBC 75.26 77.33 75.78 0 75.78 Yes M R
24 220473077910054 ABHISHEK BADARDA KISNA RAM 8619842564 OBC 75.19 77.56 75.78 0 75.78 Yes M R
25 220543650610043 KUSUM CHOUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 9672967633 OBC 75.65 64 72.74 3 75.74 Yes F R
26 220651349910091 ARTI JANGID RAMAVTAR JANGID 9983315502 OBC 67.63 65 67.63 3 5 75.63 Yes F R
27 220891765010011 KAMAL YADAV MANGAL CHAND 9057292128 General 76.54 72.44 75.52 0 75.52 Yes M R
28 220929062010029 NARESH KUMAR DHAKA CHENA RAM 9602435891 OBC 75.21 76.15 75.44 0 75.44 Yes M R
29

220965177710042
RUCHIKA KANWAR 
CHUNDAWAT RAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT 8000016293 General 72.54 71.29 72.22 3 75.22 Yes F R

30 220487038710016 DEEPIKA NATH SHIV NATH 9928374526 OBC 67.13 58.47 67.13 3 5 75.13 Yes F R
31 220602734610062 SHWETA SHARMA SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA 9672577808 General 74.32 65.48 72.11 3 75.11 Yes F R

Waiting List
MSc Maths

GENERAL



32 220165151010015 POOJA SEN radheyshyam sen 9950744494 OBC 73.43 67.85 72.04 3 75.04 Yes F R
33 220587923010031 NIKITA JANGID RADHESHYAM SHARMA 8302580689 General 72.59 70.37 72.04 3 75.04 Yes F R
34 220877698110010 RAMNIVAS TAK MOTI RAM TAK 8769379624 OBC 75.51 73.33 74.96 0 74.96 Yes M R
35 220934315110048 SUMAN KUSHWAHA SANJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA 6377490878 OBC 72.59 70.07 71.96 3 74.96 Yes F R
36 220578675610093 GAJENDRA RAMDEV 9602487942 OBC 74.47 76.15 74.89 0 74.89 Yes M R
37 220299386810046 RIYA JAIN PAWAN KUMAR JAIN 9057500754 General 74.07 64.89 71.78 3 74.78 Yes F R
38 220878093110082 DILKHUSH TELI LEELADHAR TELI 9664312753 OBC 72.3 70.07 71.74 3 74.74 Yes F R
39 220185846710027 KRISHAN JANGIR HEERALAL JANGIR 7340525622 OBC 74.86 73.48 74.52 0 74.52 Yes M R
40 220363008510022 RAVINA LAKHWANI ANAND KUMAR LAKHWANI 9653771479 General 71.16 72.15 71.41 3 74.41 Yes F R
41 220244046410070 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 7793094770 General 69.28 66.75 69.28 0 5 74.28 Yes M R
42 220133124110063 AJAYPAL BERA RAMNIWAS 9772146649 OBC 69.15 69.27 69.15 0 5 74.15 Yes M R
43 220435293510063 DINESH JANGIR MANGA RAM 9116510467 OBC 75.26 70.52 74.07 0 74.07 Yes M R
44 220863617110057 PRACHI KUMAWAT Om Prakash Kumawat 9664485128 OBC 72.1 67.85 71.04 3 74.04 Yes F R
45 220304325910010 VISHAL ARORA KRISHAN CHAND ARORA 9057582083 General 73.38 75.11 73.81 0 73.81 Yes M R

1 220963542410098 KHUSHI SOMANI MUKESH SOMANI 8890954305 General 70.57 69.78 70.37 3 73.37 Yes F R
2 220560447610055 ankita sharma rajesh kumar 8890425050 General 69.53 69.33 69.48 3 72.48 Yes F R
3 220522702710022 REETA BHOJWANI FATEH CHAND BHOJWANI 9024837055 General 71.31 58.81 68.19 3 71.19 Yes F R
4 220964636710077 Dulari Sharma Satyadev Sharma 9358255931 General 69.19 63.26 67.7 3 70.7 Yes F R
5 220204825810070 RIYA BHARDWAJ ANIL BHARDWAJ 9649179299 General 65.11 62.44 64.44 6 70.44 Yes F R
6 220620916610016 GAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE ISHWAR SINGH RATHORE 9950409724 General 69.28 63.41 67.81 0 67.81 Yes M R
7 220231324210010 ANKITA PAREEK SATYNARAYAN PAREEK 9079082477 General 64 65.48 64.37 3 67.37 Yes F R
8 220957565010040 MOHAN SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH 9521419676 General 68 63.7 66.93 0 66.93 Yes M R
9 220376135210047 DIMPY JAIN PRASAN JAIN 8764258327 General 62.72 60.15 62.07 3 65.07 Yes F R
10 220976862410097 VIMAL BHATNAGAR NARAYAN BHATNAGAR 8852057425 General 61.78 65.33 62.67 0 62.67 Yes M R
11 220158805810025 HARSHITA JAIN MUKESH KUMAR JAIN 6378075557 General 59.01 58.52 58.89 3 61.89 Yes F R
12 220239630610038 VIKAS TIWARI GHANSHYAM TIWARI 7568235918 General 63.41 54.81 61.26 0 61.26 Yes M R

1 220864025910093 GANGA KUMAWAT BRIJESH KUMAWAT 9610352551 OBC 70.52 71.7 70.81 3 73.81 Yes F R
2 220848637910019 HEENA BANO USMAN HUSSAIN 9413038650 OBC 70.17 72.59 70.78 3 73.78 Yes F R
3 220290258610021 PRIYANKA SONI RAJESH SONI 8619453927 OBC 71.8 67.26 70.67 3 73.67 Yes F R
4 220396901710042 NEHA MALAKAR PANNA LAL MALAKAR 7014940100 OBC 71.56 68 70.67 3 73.67 Yes F R
5 220672441410087 ANITA CHOUDHARY DEENA RAM JAT 7240019973 OBC 72 65.78 70.44 3 73.44 Yes F R
6 220829951810049 KAVITA CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL 9887727448 OBC 69.68 70.37 69.85 3 72.85 Yes F R
7 220166522510030 JEEYA YADAV Anoop yadav 7014170718 OBC 71.06 65.19 69.59 3 72.59 Yes F R
8 220656585910043 RITIKA JANGID JEEVRAJ JANGID 9660751858 OBC 70.81 65.93 69.59 3 72.59 Yes F R
9 220113229810058 MONIKA JANGID MADAN LAL JANGID 9001942742 OBC 71.95 61.04 69.22 3 72.22 Yes F R
10 220292890010050 BABITA RICHHPAL SINGH DHAYAL 8955548835 OBC 70.44 65.56 69.22 3 72.22 Yes F R
11 220769094810036 NIKHAT JAHAN ZAKIR HUSSAIN TANWAR 9079432375 OBC 64.18 60.4 64.18 3 5 72.18 Yes F R

OBC

EWS



12 220506537010066 VIDHI YADAV RAMPRASAD YADAV 9783008730 OBC 69.73 66.81 69 3 72 Yes F R
13 220592074310060 MEHTAB KHAN MUMTAZ AHMED 8112279779 OBC 66.76 65.47 66.76 0 5 71.76 Yes M R
14 220397090910099 PIYUSHI GOUR SAMMUNDER SINGH GOUR 7240673560 OBC 70.02 63.7 68.44 3 71.44 Yes F R
15 220770990010030 URMILA POONA RAM 8104368585 OBC 68.4 68.44 68.41 3 71.41 Yes F R
16 220106150210029 SUMAN DEVI RAMNIWAS 8107355962 OBC 69.78 63.26 68.15 3 71.15 Yes F R
17 220579602010020 HEMLATA SONI GOVIND SONI 7073965963 OBC 67.7 69.48 68.15 3 71.15 Yes F R
18 220594931110037 DILIP SUTHAR NEMI CHAND SUTHAR 8442085561 OBC 70.52 72.15 70.93 0 70.93 Yes M R
19 220270976010063 AYUSHI SONI KALURAM SONI 8209224132 OBC 67.51 67.56 67.52 3 70.52 Yes F R
20 220429986810029 POOJA ROJ MAHENDRA SINGH 8949497496 OBC 68.59 64 67.44 3 70.44 Yes F R
21 220796195110075 MANJU CHOUHAN BABU SINGH CHOUHAN 9166522641 OBC 67.65 65.33 67.07 3 70.07 Yes F R
22 220247561410072 FIROJA BANU MOHAMMAD SHAREEF 9950532105 OBC 67.56 65.19 66.96 3 69.96 Yes F R
23 220584913710054 DEVENDRA KUMAR SENA RAM 9461153676 OBC 71.41 65.48 69.93 0 69.93 Yes M R
24 220706903110082 PAWAN KUMAR HATHI RAM 7231977050 OBC 69.19 72.15 69.93 0 69.93 Yes M R

1 220838458810089 KAJAL REGAR MADAN LAL 9672593146 SC 70.27 68.59 69.85 3 72.85 Yes F R
2 220393159310068 SUPRIYA JUNWAL MAHENDRA KUMAR JUNWAL 7728818974 SC 71.51 64.44 69.74 3 72.74 Yes F R
3 220615245910025 SUBHASH PANWAR NAND LAL PANWAR 6377127791 SC 72.15 71.11 71.89 0 71.89 Yes M R
4 220853369710053 PRAVEEN MEGHWAL GHANSHYAM MEGHWAL 8875389686 SC 73.48 65.78 71.56 0 71.56 Yes M R
5 220242442610090 PRAVEEN MEGHWAL GHANSHYAM MEGHWAL 8875389686 SC 73.48 65.78 71.56 0 71.56 Yes M R
6 220589225910080 ANITA RATAN LAL 6376736335 SC 70.12 63.56 68.48 3 71.48 Yes F R
7 220766701410059 NEHA LALIT KUMAR 7231999742 SC 68.3 67.56 68.11 3 71.11 Yes F R
8 220375266510071 NEHA LALIT KUMAR 7231999742 SC 68.3 67.56 68.11 3 71.11 Yes F R
9 220199791410025 CHENA RAM BHATI DAYAL RAM 6261664259 SC 69.98 72.59 70.63 0 70.63 Yes M R
10 220193099710049 NEETU PRAHLAD 9667754497 SC 69.09 61.19 67.11 3 70.11 Yes F R
11 220120075710051 HEMANT KUMAR DEWAT JAWAHAR LAL DEWAT 7734897279 SC 68.22 74.44 69.78 0 69.78 Yes M R
12 220797373410090 JAGRATI SANTOSH KUMAR 8233020793 SC 64.54 72.89 66.63 3 69.63 Yes F R
13 220761073610040 SUSHIL KUMAR TANK RAMVEER PRASAD TANK 9772029501 SC 70.17 67.85 69.59 0 69.59 Yes M R
14 220127109410095 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMKISHOR BAIRWA 8875881202 SC 69.19 68.44 69 0 69 Yes M R
15 220425093910051 YUVRAJ MAURYA RAJENDRA PRASAD 8619919826 SC 70.07 65.33 68.89 0 68.89 Yes M R
16 220806538310062 NIKHIL BAROLIYA OM PRAKASH BAROLIYA 7413976975 SC 70.17 64.74 68.81 0 68.81 Yes M R
17 220613587610089 VANDANA BHOPARIYA BHAGWAN DAS BHOPARIYA 9462593678 SC 66.52 63.26 65.7 3 68.7 Yes F R
18 220912250010083 MANISH CHAURDIYA RAMLAL CHAURDIYA 8503000278 SC 71.1 53.45 68.62 0 68.62 Yes M R

1 220839251010059 JYOTI MEENA MALI RAM MEENA 7877043550 ST 65.68 66.07 65.78 3 68.78 Yes F R
2 220973169110019 AKASH MEENA RAKESH MEENA 7734957434 ST 67.31 67.7 67.41 0 67.41 Yes M R
3 220815032410051 NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA JAGRAJ MEENA 7062090324 ST 66.22 68.44 66.78 0 66.78 Yes M R
4 220923079610091 MAMTA MEENA SHIMBHU DAYAL MEENA 8058825390 ST 65.38 58.52 63.67 3 66.67 Yes F R
5 220898277510048 Sunil Kumar Meena Jairaj Singh Meena 9828936324 ST 66.22 65.48 66.04 0 66.04 Yes M R
6 220875261010049 MEENU MEENA DURGA PRASAD MEENA 7665598222 ST 61.73 59.26 61.11 3 64.11 Yes F R

SC
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7 220613053510052 SAURABH KUMAR MEENA BRIJ NANDEN MEENA 7976440328 ST 64.64 57.93 62.96 0 62.96 Yes M R
8 220442211510045 NEETU MEENA SHAMBHU SINGH MEENA 9414435703 ST 61.19 52.44 59 3 62 Yes F R
9 220143827010031 DILRAJ MEENA MOOL CHAND MEENA 8529421141 ST 57.73 62.07 58.81 0 58.81 Yes M R
10 220798247010090 RAMJEET MEENA HARI CHARAN MEENA 9829699470 ST 60 54.37 58.59 0 58.59 Yes M R
11 220914517310030 MANISH KUMAR MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA 8005831495 ST 59.51 53.19 57.93 0 57.93 Yes M R
12 220587421910090 RISHIRAJ MEENA UMMED MEENA 7689806350 ST 58.37 48.3 55.85 0 55.85 Yes M R
13 220587452310011 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA PITRAM MEENA 7891740916 ST 55.67 55.17 55.54 0 55.54 Yes M R
14 220982641710023 MANISH MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA 7689091409 ST 58.74 46.67 55.03 0 55.03 Yes M R
15 220136214210028 PRADEEP GAMETI SHANKARLAL GAMETI 7297821141 ST 54.87 52.89 54.39 0 54.39 Yes M R

1 220231138710058 RADHESHYAM GURJAR GHASI RAM 8058139741 MBC 65.33 64.74 65.19 0 65.19 Yes M R
2 220833987810099 DURGESH KUMAR GURJAR RATAN LAL GURJAR 7297989476 MBC 60.69 54.07 59.04 5 64.04 Yes M R
3 220562708510020 SONU KUMARI GURJAR JAGDISH LAL GURJAR 8890682010 MBC 62.42 56.3 60.89 3 63.89 Yes F R
4 220538995610017 SHAITAN GURJAR NARAYAN GURJAR 7425953044 MBC 53.43 56.44 54.19 0 54.19 Yes M R

MBC
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1 220647606710013 MOHIT KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR 9509938991 General 80.84 87.41 82.48 0 82.48 Yes M R
2 220370135410040 RITU CHHABRA SANJAY CHHABRA 9414008658 General 77.83 84.44 79.48 3 82.48 Yes F R
3 220550370510032 AMAAN KHAN MOHD ZAHIR KHAN 9461896086 General 81 85.17 82.04 0 82.04 Yes M R
4 220862293610062 MAYURI SHARMA PK SHARMA 7733028896 General 76.42 85.67 78.73 3 81.73 Yes F R
5 220778428210083 ROHIT KUMAR KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL 8278646005 OBC 79.85 85.33 81.22 0 81.22 Yes M R
6 220131590910028 muslemin aalemin 8112285238 General 80.3 83.7 81.15 0 81.15 Yes M R
7 220914131310085 HINA KHAN JAMIL KHAN 9413243329 OBC 78.3 77.56 78.11 3 81.11 Yes F R
8 220353361910022 DIKSHA SHARMA NIRMAL KUMAR SHARMA 9413227814 General 77.68 78.96 78 3 81 Yes F R
9 220397817110050 URVASHI LABANA AMBALAL LABANA 9636545248 OBC 75.06 76.74 75.46 5 80.46 Yes F R
10 220504771510073 KUSUM CHOUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 9672967633 OBC 75.65 82.81 77.44 3 80.44 Yes F R
11 220144116610048 RINKY RAJOTIA RAMESH RAJOTIA 9057356775 OBC 76.05 80.74 77.22 3 80.22 Yes F R
12 220699708310093 NEMICHAND KUMAWAT HANUMAN RAM MAWAR 8561824220 OBC 78.47 83.56 79.74 0 79.74 Yes M R
13 220277918510043 SURAJ DIDWANIYA ASHOK KUMAR DIDWANIYA 8290711817 OBC 78.52 82.07 79.41 0 79.41 Yes M R
14 220113158910074 DIKSHA UBANA VINOD UBANA 7976881649 OBC 76.2 75.56 76.04 3 79.04 Yes F R
15 220157913710056 POOJA DEEP SINGH 7426075313 OBC 74.22 81.33 76 3 79 Yes F R
16 220238257610044 KANCHAN KILAK DURGA RAM 9636733036 OBC 75.46 76.3 75.67 3 78.67 Yes F R
17 220604624810026 YOGITA PRAJAPATI MAL SINGH 7340553073 OBC 75.36 76.15 75.56 3 78.56 Yes F R
18 220951396610098 VIJAY LAXMI RAMSUKH 9660652310 OBC 74.47 78.52 75.48 3 78.48 Yes F R
19 220716239510041 RAJU SARAN MANGILAL SARAN 6367900576 OBC 73.67 80.33 75.33 3 78.33 Yes F R
20 220845116410029 PRIYA SUNIL KUMAR 7027599819 General 74.47 78.11 75.31 3 78.31 Yes F R
21 220912157410087 YOGESH NATH J P NATH 9855854585 OBC 75.26 75.41 75.3 3 78.3 Yes M R
22 220699563010011 POOJA SEN radheyshyam sen 9950744494 OBC 73.43 80.89 75.3 3 78.3 Yes F R
23 220543697310030 ABHISHEK VARMA ASHOK KUMAR VARMA 7427060303 OBC 76.4 83.85 78.26 0 78.26 Yes M R
24 220364180310011 monika dhakar sukhlal dhakar 9252707505 OBC 74.32 78.07 75.26 3 78.26 Yes F R
25 220513697110087 DURGA JANGID KISHAN LAL JANGID 9413520523 OBC 73.28 81.19 75.26 3 78.26 Yes F R
26 220757750510043 GAURAV SHARMA RAY BHADUR 7852884721 OBC 75.95 84.44 78.07 0 78.07 Yes M R
27 220587403010014 REKHA PRAJAPAT GOPAL RAM 7231056389 OBC 72.59 82.07 74.96 3 77.96 Yes F R
28 220505990110049 RAHUL SINGH POORAN SINGH 7239814559 General 78.74 75.56 77.94 0 77.94 Yes M R
29 220375992810078 HIMANI MEHANDIRATTA HARISH KUMAR MEHANDIRATTA 6375956029 General 73.89 77.5 74.79 3 77.79 Yes F R
30 220149981610016 NAVRANG LAL SAINI KISHAN LAL SAINI 7240797207 OBC 77.63 78.22 77.78 0 77.78 Yes M R

1 220612262610087 RAMAVTAR SIKHWAL PREM PRAKASH 8003348087 General 72.49 82.37 74.96 0 74.96 Yes M R

GENERAL

EWS

Waiting List
MSc Physics



2 220749845010023 RAVINA LAKHWANI ANAND KUMAR LAKHWANI 9653771479 General 71.16 73.48 71.74 3 74.74 Yes F R
3 220948884110045 KHUSHI SOMANI MUKESH SOMANI 8890954305 General 70.57 71.7 70.85 3 73.85 Yes F R
4 220715478410095 KRISHAN GOPAL KALAWAT KAILASH CHANDRA KALAWAT 8118876440 General 71.9 74.67 72.59 0 72.59 Yes M R
5 220881204010030 Anjali Ranawat Shiv Singh Ranawat 9571638024 General 65.53 76 68.15 3 71.15 Yes F R
6 220502309610022 ANKITA PAREEK SATYNARAYAN PAREEK 9079082477 General 64 70.07 65.52 3 68.52 Yes F R
7 220980507010020 MAHESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL 9828759740 General 67.85 68.22 67.94 0 67.94 Yes M R
8 220575307010013 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAMKARAN SHARMA 9079937762 General 66.62 70.07 67.48 0 67.48 Yes M R
9 220645457110012 NANDINI PAREEK RAJESH KUMAR PAREEK 9950664299 General 63.85 66.37 64.48 3 67.48 Yes F R

1 220372052510011 ANAND KUMAR ONKAR MAL SAINI 7426843252 OBC 76.52 81.56 77.78 0 77.78 Yes M R
2 220486090110021 GARIMA SANKHLA Chetanlal Sankhla 8302616263 OBC 73.73 77.63 74.7 3 77.7 Yes F R
3 220292498110082 PRACHI KUMAWAT Om Prakash Kumawat 9664485128 OBC 72.1 81.63 74.48 3 77.48 Yes F R
4 220927860010054 laxmi suresh mali 7232866788 OBC 71.9 80.74 74.11 3 77.11 Yes F R
5 220896506610062 SONU CHOUDHARY GODU RAM CHOUDHARY 8107626902 OBC 75.41 70 74.06 3 77.06 Yes F R
6 220923685810016 DIVYA VAISHNAV SURESH KUMAR VAISHNAV 8875624750 OBC 71.65 81.04 74 3 77 Yes F R
7 220192685510092 DINESH JANGIR MANGA RAM 9116510467 OBC 75.26 79.7 76.37 0 76.37 Yes M R
8 220499408310012 IMRAN HUSSAIN IMAMUDDIN DAYAR 9214924608 OBC 75.11 80 76.33 0 76.33 Yes M R
9 220762987410098 RAHUL KUMAR HOSA RAM 9067722123 OBC 74.59 81.63 76.29 0 76.29 Yes M R
10 220631552410074 VIMLA DEVI LOCHHAB MANGU RAM 8739929764 OBC 71.51 77.48 73 3 76 Yes F R
11 220842537810011 ANITA CHOUDHARY DEENA RAM JAT 7240019973 OBC 72 75.56 72.89 3 75.89 Yes F R
12 220868812910048 SUMAN KUSHWAHA SANJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA 6377490878 OBC 72.59 73.33 72.78 3 75.78 Yes F R
13

220702821310049 AAREEF MOHAMMAD PATWA NOOR MOHAMMAD PATWA 7734888106 OBC 74.37 78.67 75.44 0 75.44 Yes M R
14 220186795710024 BHANU PRATAP SINGH KAILASH CHAND KANAWAT 8854838788 OBC 74.02 78.67 75.19 0 75.19 Yes M R
15 220795108010025 RAVI KUMAR SAINI RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALI 8306126878 OBC 73.78 78.67 75 0 75 Yes M R
16 220992935510012 JAYOTI TELI GOPAL TELI 8890397229 OBC 70.42 76.44 71.93 3 74.93 Yes F R
17 220772337510011 PIYUSHI GOUR SAMMUNDER SINGH GOUR 7240673560 OBC 70.02 77.63 71.93 3 74.93 Yes F R
18 220760829810064 RITIKA JANGID JEEVRAJ JANGID 9660751858 OBC 70.81 74.96 71.85 3 74.85 Yes F R

1 220832045010025 BUDDHI PRAKASH BAIRWA KAJOD BAIRWA 8504878707 SC 74.77 75.11 74.85 0 74.85 Yes M R
2 220990939310024 SUNIL MEGHWAL GHANSHYAM MEGHWAL 9057585189 SC 72.44 81.48 74.7 0 74.7 Yes M R
3 220209764310031 RAM AVATAR BHABHUTA RAM 9352676150 SC 73.98 75.7 74.41 0 74.41 Yes M R
4 220544888210096 NEETU PRAHLAD 9667754497 SC 69.09 76.59 70.96 3 73.96 Yes F R
5 220220580110090 SRISHTI JHAROTIA MAHAVEER PRASAD JHAROTIA 9214805172 SC 69.88 74.07 70.93 3 73.93 Yes F R
6 220851707410020 KAJAL REGAR MADAN LAL 9672593146 SC 70.27 71.41 70.56 3 73.56 Yes F R
7 220762611210093 SUBHASH PANWAR NAND LAL PANWAR 6377127791 SC 72.15 75.7 73.04 0 73.04 Yes M R
8 220427756910060 HIMANSHU DAYAMA MUNSHI RAM DAYAMA 9785134843 SC 72.96 71.89 72.69 0 72.69 Yes M R
9 220220375010061 SUSHIL KUMAR TANK RAMVEER PRASAD TANK 9772029501 SC 70.17 77.63 72.04 0 72.04 Yes M R
10 220800694810080 NIKHIL BAROLIYA OM PRAKASH BAROLIYA 7413976975 SC 70.17 75.7 71.56 0 71.56 Yes M R

OBC

SC



11 220602208710058 KUSHAL KUMAR GIRDHARI RAM 9511525519 SC 68.05 69.78 68.48 3 71.48 Yes M R
12 220751383410065 KHUSHBOO REEL SHRI LAL REEL 7300162347 SC 67.7 69.93 68.26 3 71.26 Yes F R

1 220354030310097 MAMTA MEENA SHIMBHU DAYAL MEENA 8058825390 ST 65.38 69.78 66.48 3 69.48 Yes F R
2 220651288810047 SEEMA MEENA JAGDEESH MEENA 8432472380 ST 64.96 66.22 65.28 3 68.28 Yes F R
3 220549804010066 JYOTI MEENA MALI RAM MEENA 7877043550 ST 65.68 62.96 65 3 68 Yes F R
4 220752653710048 YOGESH KUMAR HARDAYAL MEENA 8766636282 ST 68.1 64.3 67.15 0 67.15 Yes M R
5 220718165410047 AKASH MEENA RAKESH MEENA 7734957434 ST 67.31 66.67 67.15 0 67.15 Yes M R
6 220683758810073 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MEENA JAGDISH LAL MEENA 7976748907 ST 64 63.85 63.96 3 66.96 Yes F R
7 220464276910037 KIRAN KUMAR MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA 9672397201 ST 63.26 74.07 65.96 0 65.96 Yes M R
8 220895586210079 SAURABH KUMAR MEENA BRIJ NANDEN MEENA 7976440328 ST 64.64 68.44 65.59 0 65.59 Yes M R
9 220323085010072 NEETU MEENA SHAMBHU SINGH MEENA 9414435703 ST 61.19 62.67 61.56 3 64.56 Yes F R

1 220319184110063 DILRAJ GURJAR Ram lal gurjar 7073766593 MBC 69.56 66.89 68.89 0 68.89 Yes M R
2 220947324910060 PARSA RAM RAMU RAM RAIKA 9587706602 MBC 67.65 70.67 68.41 0 68.41 Yes M R
3 220859325610085 DURGESH KUMAR GURJAR RATAN LAL GURJAR 7297989476 MBC 60.69 62.81 61.22 5 66.22 Yes M R

ST
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1 220405247110036 HIMANI MEHANDIRATTA HARISH KUMAR MEHANDIRATTA 6375956029 General 73.89 77.5 74.79 3 77.79 Yes F R
2 220428409110016 GOURAV SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA 9530214120 General 74.37 81.78 76.22 0 76.22 Yes M R
3 220632085310060 HARSHIT PAREEK KAMLESH PAREEK 9828871247 General 71.85 76.3 72.96 3 75.96 Yes M R
4 220496124010099 DIVYA SHARMA GITIKER SHARMA 9079373362 General 69.88 67.26 69.22 3 72.22 Yes F R
5 220466525510035 NISHA MAKHIJANI KESHAV KUMAR MAKHIJANI 9928502554 General 66.02 69.19 66.81 3 69.81 Yes F R
6 220975762110094 NITESH SINGH CHHGAN SINGH 9784548153 General 66.12 70.96 67.33 0 67.33 Yes M R
7 220314922310010 SAHAJAL JAIN DINESH KUMAR JAIN 9928308564 General 60.1 69.48 62.44 3 65.44 Yes F R
8 220770683110091 HARSHIT MAHESHWARI SHASHIKANT MAHESHWARI 9413913124 General 65.04 65.56 65.17 0 65.17 Yes M R
9 220498993810054 PURVA RATHORE DINESH SINGH RATHORE 9588080115 General 62.42 59.7 61.74 3 64.74 Yes F R
10 220675580310047 KULDEEP SHARMA DHANNA LAL SHARMA 7073290081 General 62.96 59.7 62.15 0 62.15 Yes M R
11 220295683910029 PRAHLAD SHARMA Ramniwas sharma 9116747123 General 52.84 53.78 53.07 3 56.07 Yes M R

1 220988377810075 KHUSHRAJ PARETA BALCHAND PARETA 8107100637 OBC 70.17 75.56 71.52 3 74.52 Yes M R
2 220619229810066 MADIHA KAUSAR ZAHEERUL HAQ 9950957345 OBC 70.14 74.33 71.19 3 74.19 Yes F R
3 220815648010014 TANISHA SAHU PUKHRAJ SAHU 9358721723 OBC 68.84 76.89 70.85 3 73.85 Yes F R
4 220986845610044 JITENDRA POONIA MOLAK RAM POONIA 9460734259 OBC 70.52 73.63 71.3 0 71.3 Yes M R
5 220499374710078 KAPIL KUMAWAT GOVARDHAN PRASAD KUMAWAT 9461103839 OBC 70.37 74.07 71.3 0 71.3 Yes M R
6 220269265810020 MANTHAN SAJJAN SINGH SAINI 9461796717 OBC 66.03 65.2 66.03 0 5 71.03 Yes M R
7 220422585910015 SARITA VAISHNAV PURSHOTTAM VAISHNAV 7728048671 OBC 65.28 76.15 68 3 71 Yes F R
8 220175554610044 NAVEEN PANWAR NARESH KUMAR PANWAR 7023151363 OBC 68.94 75.11 70.48 0 70.48 Yes M R
9 220932612810037 ANKIT JOSHI BRAHAMMA NAND JOSHI 6375564810 OBC 67.26 69.78 67.89 0 67.89 Yes M R
10 220714557810011 DINESH CHOYAL JAGDISH CHOYAL 9667010357 OBC 67.51 66.81 67.33 0 67.33 Yes M R
11 220327650010090 SUGNA GHEESA SINGH 9929980727 OBC 63.8 65.93 64.33 3 67.33 Yes F R
12 220374770910088 SANDEEP TAILOR ASHOK KUMAR TAILOR 7734951140 OBC 63.11 65.33 63.67 3 66.67 Yes M R
13 220367798010087 ANURADHA TELI SHYAM LAL TELI 7976309287 OBC 61.23 70.67 63.59 3 66.59 Yes F R
14 220385833010052 ANMOL SEN JAGDISH PRASAD SEN 9521086431 OBC 63.95 72 65.96 0 65.96 Yes M R
15 220367949910095 DIVYA CHHIPA SHYAM LAL 9462292163 OBC 61.14 60 60.85 3 63.85 Yes F R
16 220959579110040 GYAN PRAKASH SAINI RAGHUNATH PRASAD SAINI 9667510078 OBC 62.44 58 61.33 0 61.33 Yes M R
17 220716311010027 SUMITRA OM PRAKASH 8278601436 OBC 56.44 61.5 57.71 3 60.71 Yes F R
18 220621511010094 SUMIT TAILOR SITA RAM TAILOR 8905474395 OBC 60 62.44 60.61 0 60.61 Yes M R
19 220175221710012 JITENDRA KUMAR MOHAN LAL 7597358596 OBC 57.7 60.22 58.33 0 58.33 Yes M R
20 220180360810076 SUKHDEV CHOUDHARY NOLARAM 8290747931 OBC 56.74 58.22 57.11 0 57.11 Yes M R

Waiting List
MSc Physics (SFS)

GENERAL
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21 220359127410092 KAMAL KISHOR SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI 8764245635 OBC 54.32 61.04 56 0 56 Yes M R
22 220875605910029 MAHESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT Chhaju ram Prajapat 6367247960 OBC 55.04 57.78 55.72 0 55.72 Yes M R
23 220861333010034 TARUN CHOUHAN NARAYAN SINGH CHOUHAN 8740910273 OBC 52.35 61.48 54.63 0 54.63 Yes M R
24 220277327410078 AYUSH JANGID ROSHAN LAL JANGID 8740016568 OBC 51.26 53.63 51.85 0 51.85 Yes M R

1 220556920310041 NAMISHA JAGRIT HARI PRASAD REGAR 7737034143 SC 63.95 71.41 65.81 3 68.81 Yes F R
2 220694748710047 PRADEEP KUMAR CHANDRA PRAKASH 7073190192 SC 64.99 69.48 66.11 0 66.11 Yes M R
3 220569603410091 REKHA KHINNWAL UDAI SINGH KHINNWAL 9587653660 SC 59.9 69.04 62.19 3 65.19 Yes F R
4 220232918210079 MAMTA KARELA MADAN LAL KARELA 9680733800 SC 57.23 60.59 58.07 3 61.07 Yes F R
5 220398653010097 JAYANT SINGH AJMAL ASINGH 9610762449 SC 59.31 62.37 60.07 0 60.07 Yes M R
6 220644794210060 RAVI PRAKASH MEHRA BANSHI LAL MEHRA 9782409583 SC 60 57.63 59.41 0 59.41 Yes M R
7 220613015010098 SACHIN VERMA KAILASH CHAND VERMA 9680731973 SC 56.59 56 56.44 0 56.44 Yes M R
8 220578782010018 ARVIND SUWASIYA GAUTAM PRAKASH SUWASIYA 9588229985 SC 54.27 53.63 54.11 0 54.11 Yes M R
9 220121094810029 HEMRAJ MEGHWAL BHANWARLAL 9887303298 SC 55.6 49.48 54.07 0 54.07 Yes M R
10 220491900210070 Mamta Borana Bhanaram Borana 9314411476 SC 47.06 55.7 49.22 3 52.22 Yes F R

1 220695294510031 ASHUTOSH MAHAR SHIV CHARAN MEENA 8442087130 ST 54.96 54.67 54.89 0 54.89 Yes M R

SC

ST
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1 220532947210015 TRISHALA SINGH CHAUHAN SANJAY SINGH CHAUHAN 9460474425 General 79.6 80.3 79.78 3 82.78 Yes F R
2 220780243910048 SRIJNA SAXENA VISHWAS SAXENA 8764209483 General 78.81 80.5 79.23 3 82.23 Yes F R
3 220391330010048 KHUSHBOO RATHORE BHAWANI SINGH 6378799439 General 77.73 81.48 78.67 3 81.67 Yes F R
4 220303071010051 BHAWANA RATHORE DILIP SINGH 6350443199 General 77.43 78.22 77.63 3 80.63 Yes F R
5 220683899710036 KRATIKA SINGHAL YOGESH KUMAR SINGHAL 7792042916 General 75.8 81.36 76.79 3 79.79 Yes F R
6 220537669010023 NEHA KASODNIA MAHAVEER PRASAD KASODNIA 8107935641 OBC 81.26 60.89 76.52 3 79.52 Yes F R
7 220149503410030 ALTAF HUSSAIN AABID HUSSAIN 6378058681 OBC 79.36 78.96 79.26 0 79.26 Yes M R
8 220645839610042 ZAKIYA BEGUM MOHD ABDUL GHAUS 9252063960 General 75.41 78.67 76.22 3 79.22 Yes F R
9 220899324610037 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY NARAYAN RAM 9413914637 OBC 74.77 80.3 76.15 3 79.15 Yes F R
10 220135862610021 MEENAL SHARMA HARI PRAKASH SHARMA 9694784572 OBC 75.75 76.59 75.96 3 78.96 Yes F R
11 220207977710082 ANITA CHOUDHARY RAMESH KUMAR 8107777600 OBC 74.86 78.96 75.89 3 78.89 Yes F R
12 220850634610090 TULSI ROY MANAV ROY 8000622357 General 75.51 76.44 75.74 3 78.74 Yes F R
13 220531095210040 CHANDNI SHASTRI RAMESH SHASTRI 7340323469 General 74.96 77.78 75.67 3 78.67 Yes F R
14 220262200310048 ANJU RAWAT RAMSWAROOP RAWAT 9875798853 OBC 76.59 72.59 75.59 3 78.59 Yes F R
15 220905356210072 SEJAL JALA OM PRAKASH JALA 8107778379 General 74.81 77.5 75.48 3 78.48 Yes F R
16 220904650710049 KOMAL RAWAT FATEH SINGH RAWAT 8302747891 OBC 74.27 78.07 75.22 3 78.22 Yes F R
17 220954945910000 HARSHA SOLANKI DEVRAJ SOLANKI 6375151114 OBC 73.98 78.96 75.22 3 78.22 Yes F R
18 220913147110047 AYUSHI DHABARIYA PUKHRAJ DHABARIYA 7062639034 General 74.96 75.11 75 3 78 Yes F R
19 220741489610077 AFREEN MOHAMMAD FAKHRUDDIN 7891184165 General 71.8 83.26 74.67 3 77.67 Yes F R
20 220572688810037 NEERAJ BAI SUKHRAM 8824000360 OBC 72.94 79.33 74.54 3 77.54 Yes F R
21 220409807110082 MUSKAN PARVEEN jahid mohammed pathan 9887116125 General 75.46 71.11 74.37 3 77.37 Yes F R
22 220820589410086 PINKY KHANDELWAL RAMSWAROOP KHANDELWAL 8239915192 OBC 73.73 75.7 74.22 3 77.22 Yes F R
23 220803480410026 NAMRATA PATWARI MANGEJ KUMAR PATWARI 9588868670 General 72.74 78.22 74.11 3 77.11 Yes F R
24 220990951310072 POOJA BHAKAL RAMESHWAR BHAKAL 9001271412 OBC 73.19 76.74 74.07 3 77.07 Yes F R
25 220996732810060 ASMA ANWAR ANWAR ALI RAO 8619192360 OBC 73.78 74.81 74.04 3 77.04 Yes F R
26 220267108710089 PEERA RAM BHARTHA RAM 9672788980 General 75.93 78.89 76.67 0 76.67 Yes M R
27 220437259210029 ANJALI SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA 9509679603 General 71.46 79.85 73.56 3 76.56 Yes F R
28 220148195510070 POOJA RAWAT VISHAN SINGH RAWAT 9352326082 OBC 71.85 70.37 71.48 5 76.48 Yes F R
29 220944822610093 HEENA MADHAV SINGH HAMBAR 7568960591 OBC 72.2 77.19 73.44 3 76.44 Yes F R
30 220516356510029 URMILA PRAHALAD RAM 9351130906 General 72.54 75.26 73.22 3 76.22 Yes F R

1 220235047410098 TEENA MAHESHWARI KHEMRAJ MAHESHWARI 8441025340 General 72.79 72 72.59 3 75.59 Yes F R

Waiting List
MSc Zoology

GENERAL

EWS



2 220688239210000 SWATI UPADHYAY ASHOK KUMAR UPADHYAY 9413885716 General 71.56 73.63 72.07 3 75.07 Yes F R
3 220926874210074 JASLEEN KAUR RANDHIR SINGH 9251609995 General 70.42 69.19 70.11 3 73.11 Yes F R
4 220574012710035 MEGHA PARASHAR RAJKUMAR PARASHAR 8094704572 General 67.51 67.26 67.44 3 70.44 Yes F R
5 220830019510020 KAVITA KANWAR NARUKA BHANWAR SINGH NARUKA 6375542656 General 66.62 69.63 67.37 3 70.37 Yes F R
6 220713584910019 KAVITA KANWAR NARUKA BHANWAR SINGH NARUKA 6375542656 General 66.62 69.63 67.37 3 70.37 Yes F R
7 220349101810076 KHUSHBU DADHICH YOGESH KUMAR DADHICH 9571345314 General 64.59 69.48 65.81 3 68.81 Yes F R
8 220342046010043 JAYSHREE SHARMA SURESH SHARMA 8302405676 General 63.28 62.33 63.04 3 66.04 Yes F R
9 220112813910093 KRATIKA PATHAK DEVENDRA PATHAK 9351291112 General 60.1 68.59 62.22 3 65.22 Yes F R

1 220216341410048 SUMAN DEVI NARAYAN RAM 9799176766 OBC 72.25 75.56 73.07 3 76.07 Yes F R
2 220868690910060 DEEPA RAWAT MAHENDER SINGH 9829162800 OBC 73.09 72.89 73.04 3 76.04 Yes F R
3 220629873510056 SUNITA RAMESHWAR LAL 9887044171 OBC 72.64 74.07 73 3 76 Yes F R
4 220366404910012 KAVITA KUMARI VERMA RADHESHYAM VERMA 9928740698 OBC 71.11 76.74 72.52 3 75.52 Yes F R
5 220933570910071 REKHA POONIA HANUMAN RAM 9352874186 OBC 72.25 73.04 72.44 3 75.44 Yes F R
6 220261367710017 CHANCHAL BHINCHAR RAMESH BHINCHAR 7849958774 OBC 72.99 70.67 72.41 3 75.41 Yes F R
7 220927195910062 SONALI CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL CHOUDHARY 9828106577 OBC 71.75 73.48 72.19 3 75.19 Yes F R
8 220208780710095 ASHA CHOUDHARY HARINARAYAN HARITWALA 8384969716 OBC 71.19 75.11 72.17 3 75.17 Yes F R
9 220857853710096 HONEY GURNANI JAIKISHAN GURNANI 8003722384 OBC 71.51 73.19 71.93 3 74.93 Yes F R
10 220622557910083 POOJA CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH 9413277123 OBC 70.81 74.81 71.81 3 74.81 Yes F R
11 220447548010099 AFSANA BANO SHANKAR KATHAT 9660673857 OBC 71.8 71.56 71.74 3 74.74 Yes F R
12 220470452110047 RAHUL KACHHAWAHA LALIT KUMAR KACHHAWAHA 9079206183 OBC 75.46 72.15 74.63 0 74.63 Yes M R
13 220655535310039 KIRAN VAISHNAV RAMLAXMAN VAISHNAV 9352345012 OBC 69.73 74.96 71.04 3 74.04 Yes F R
14 220486876010099 AMIT KUMAR SAINI SHYOJIRAM SAINI 9660955575 OBC 69.58 74.96 70.93 3 73.93 Yes M R
15 220233010010046 SONAM GOSWAMI PUKHRAJ PURI 9610016217 OBC 70.02 72.89 70.74 3 73.74 Yes F R
16 220810865810078 PURUSHOTTAM CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY 9672129743 OBC 73.98 72.89 73.7 0 73.7 Yes M R
17 220427053610092 SUMAN HEMA RAM 6367019815 OBC 70.67 70.67 70.67 3 73.67 Yes F R
18 220949934910049 SUNITA GANPAT RAM 9799380015 OBC 69.48 73.9 70.62 3 73.62 Yes F R

1 220589924610040 PUSHPA MEGHWAL GIRDHARI RAM 9024816700 SC 69.53 76.15 71.19 3 74.19 Yes F R
2 220820190510090 POOJA KASOTIYA KHETA RAM KASOTIYA 8905008297 SC 70.62 70.37 70.56 3 73.56 Yes F R
3 220388562010072 SAPNA JOYA JEEVAN RAM 8094705949 SC 69.98 72 70.48 3 73.48 Yes F R
4 220389523010044 BULLI MEGHWAL RAM KARAN 7976310705 SC 70.96 68.15 70.26 3 73.26 Yes F R
5 220369570910081 SANGEETA MEGHWAL MOOLCHAND 9636520275 SC 69.73 70.37 69.89 3 72.89 Yes F R
6 220518354110022 VINITA JAMERIYA RAJESH JAMERIYA 6376250931 SC 68.74 70.52 69.19 3 72.19 Yes F R
7 220727245810081 ANNU BAIRWA POKHAR MAL BAIRWA 9828304183 SC 68.05 71.7 68.96 3 71.96 Yes F R
8 220542122910030 BABLI NAWARIYA RAMAWATAR NAWARIYA 8058586648 SC 68.1 69.63 68.48 3 71.48 Yes F R
9 220285503310093 TARUNA CHAHIL MANOHAR LAL CHAHIL 9983605120 SC 67.8 68 67.85 3 70.85 Yes F R
10 220335498810045 YOGESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL REGAR 8058881091 SC 70.44 70 70.33 0 70.33 Yes M R
11 220531575610027 SUMAN MUNDETIA PURAN MAL MUNDETIA 8696078939 SC 66.25 70.58 67.33 3 70.33 Yes F R

OBC

SC



12 220186978610056 MUSKAN JAIPAL KHIVRAJ JAIPAL 8769151443 SC 66.86 67.85 67.11 3 70.11 Yes F R

1 220700486710080 ANIL KUMAR MEENA RADHEY SHYAM MEENA 7611831439 ST 68.3 74.89 69.94 0 69.94 Yes M R
2 220858145410063 BUNTI KUMARI MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA 8955438814 ST 64.59 66.81 65.15 3 68.15 Yes F R
3 220243038710075 MANISHA MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA 7014121884 ST 60 66.44 61.61 5 66.61 Yes F R
4 220425594010052 SANGEETA MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN 9636067439 ST 62.15 65.56 63 3 66 Yes F R
5 220758503710057 DINESH KUMAR MEENA BHAWAR LAL MEENA 9352197810 ST 63.9 70.96 65.67 0 65.67 Yes M R
6 220269267610027 SUNITA MEENA KANHIYA LAL MEENA 8696231914 ST 60.67 68.22 62.56 3 65.56 Yes F R
7 220730763210056 MANISH MEENA KALYAN SAHAY MEENA 7240581478 ST 64.81 66.89 65.33 0 65.33 Yes M R
8 220512894010074 POOJA MEENA ASHARAM MEENA 9672317333 ST 60.74 64.59 61.7 3 64.7 Yes F R
9 220274756410090 DHARA SINGH MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA 7240049304 ST 62.96 65.11 63.5 0 63.5 Yes M R

1 220294932010094 POOJA BHADANA CHHOTEY LAL BHADANA 9079794768 MBC 70.07 71.11 70.33 3 73.33 Yes F R
2 220603099910024 PREM SINGH GURJAR MAN SINGH GURJAR 9352456764 MBC 69.7 76.89 71.5 0 71.5 Yes M R
3 220844479810082 PREM SINGH GURJAR MAN SINGH GURJAR 9352456764 MBC 69.7 76.89 71.5 0 71.5 Yes M R
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1 220352185010013 AYUSHI DHABARIYA PUKHRAJ DHABARIYA 7062639034 General 74.96 75.11 75 3 78 Yes F R
2 220696847410045 ADITI MULCHANDANI DEEN DAYAL MULCHANDANI 8949570500 General 71.31 75.85 72.44 3 75.44 Yes F R
3 220441530610020 NIKITA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR 8619375728 General 70.74 70 70.56 3 73.56 Yes F R
4 220361738610041 KRISHNA SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 8955533501 General 66.07 70.96 67.3 3 70.3 Yes F R
5 220206574610067 DEEPIKA KANWAR HIMMAT SINGH 9116581973 General 65.33 65.78 65.44 3 68.44 Yes F R
6 220222991510058 AVNI MISHRA DINESH MISHRA 9460178963 General 63.11 62.96 63.07 3 66.07 Yes F R
7 220628664810019 ADITYA DADHEECH RAMESH CHANDRA DADHEECH 8619862599 General 62.62 63.26 62.78 3 65.78 Yes F R
8 220126078110069 TANVI JOSHI SATYA PRAKASH JOSHI 7737731681 General 61.22 65.75 62.35 3 65.35 Yes F R
9 220953844110092 MAHESH TIWARI UMESH TIWARI 9649875342 General 60.3 65.78 61.67 2 63.67 Yes M R
10 220630993010065 ASHISH DUTT BHARDWAJ KAMAL DUTT BHARDWAJ 6375859979 General 62.12 65.04 62.85 0 62.85 Yes M R
11 220869837210046 KIRAN JAIN CHETAN JAIN 9252372284 General 57.73 61.63 58.7 3 61.7 Yes F R
12 220217267610054 NIHARIKA PARASHAR UMESH PARASHAR 7733808393 General 55.6 59.41 56.56 3 59.56 Yes F R
13 220484111310030 KRITIGYA PARASHAR KAILASH CHAND PARASHAR 9079399564 General 53.53 53.93 53.63 3 56.63 Yes F R
14 220635619310047 KANCHAN RATHORE RAMAVTAR SINGH 7877712367 General 51.8 53.78 52.3 3 55.3 Yes F R
15 220436087910042 GAYATRI RAJPUROHIT NARPAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT 8696066503 General 48.1 50.22 48.63 3 51.63 Yes F R

1 220656665410061 SUNITA GANPAT RAM 7665614286 OBC 69.48 77.19 71.41 3 74.41 Yes F R
2 220653010410036 OMA KUMARI KHAROL RANG LAL KHAROL 6350069882 OBC 65.14 71.26 66.67 3 69.67 Yes F R
3 220347537710017 PARVEEN BANO MOHD IBRAHIM 8619714210 OBC 66.22 66.96 66.41 3 69.41 Yes F R
4 220547300510048 SANDHYA JANGID HANSRAJ JANGID 9413042187 OBC 65.68 67.7 66.19 3 69.19 Yes F R
5 220253641910020 KAMLESH KUMAWAT SATYANARAYAN KUMAWAT 6377298376 OBC 66.15 69.56 67 0 67 Yes M R
6 220133222410056 NEHA PANCHAL RATAN LAL PANCHAL 8905823265 OBC 59.06 65.63 60.7 3 63.7 Yes F R
7 220346314810024 SURESH KUMAR NAGRA Shanker lal Nagra 8561969628 OBC 59.16 62.37 59.96 3 62.96 Yes M R
8 220804194810085 RADHIKA SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA 6350130180 OBC 57.19 62.37 58.48 3 61.48 Yes F R
9 220479333010080 DEEPAK KUMAWAT VAIDPRAKASH KUMAWAT 9799401414 OBC 59.21 58.81 59.11 0 59.11 Yes M R
10 220487363610017 KAVITA KUMAWAT SUKHDEV KUMAWAT 9521411863 OBC 55.85 56.44 56 3 59 Yes F R
11 220995401510080 HIMANI PATHARIYA DULICHAND PATHARIYA 7742230911 OBC 50.07 53.19 50.85 3 53.85 Yes F R
12 220645169110059 VAIBHAV KUMAR SONI PANNA LAL SONI 7734048507 OBC 50.81 57.56 52.5 0 52.5 Yes M R

1 220962334810066 AKSHAY RAJ KHORWAL RAJENDRA PRASAD KHORWAL 7014376877 SC 56.2 56.89 56.37 0 56.37 Yes M R
2 220616705210064 MUDIT KANWAR CHOROTIYA GOPILAL CHOROTIYA 6376762308 SC 50.52 53.63 51.3 3 54.3 Yes F R
3 220699495410041 ROSHAN LAL KISHAN LAL 8949442463 SC 46.86 50.37 47.74 0 47.74 Yes M R
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